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    • Made from USDA Grade “A” meats.

     • Wonderfully seasoned with Middle Eastern spices. 

     • Freezer to Oven—Ready for baking!

KONTOS

CODE
PACK

WT

PALLETCASE
PRODUCT NAMEEAN CODE

2-00-32394-22048-5

2-00-32394-22046-1

MOUSSAKA

PASTICHIO

6 lbs

6 lbs

1/6

1/6

6.0 lbs

6.0 lbs

14.00”L x 11.00”W x 3.00”H

14.00”L x 11.00”W x 3.00”H

0.25

0.25

7.0 lbs

7.0 lbs

26 x 10

26 x 10

KONTOS FOODS, Inc. •  PO Box 628  Paterson  New Jersey  07544      PHONE: 1-800-969-7482

WWW.KONTOS.COM

260

260

22048

22046

         SHIP WT  PATPACK   NET WT     DIMENSIONS            CUBE      CAP
UPC CODE

0-32394-22048-1

0-32394-22046-7

Made in the USA

MOUSSAKA:
Layers of sautéed eggplant, aromatic meat mixture and topped 

with Béchamel sauce. Ready to bake.  May be cut into a variety of 

individual portion sizes.

PASTICHIO:
The “Greek Lasagna” is made with pasta, aromatic herbs and 

�avored with meat, then topped with Bechamel sauce. Ready to 

bake.  May be cut in a variety of individual portion sizes.

Pastichio
& Moussaka

The Kontos name will always be our guarantee of quality.

As long-trusted purveyors of 

traditional Middle Eastern and 

Mediterranean foods, we partner 

with only the best manufacturers 

to offer you the finest products. 

Our reputation depends on it!


