

# PASTICHIO & MOUSSAKA







As long-trusted purveyors of traditional Middle Eastern and Mediterranean foods, we partner with only the best manufacturers to offer you the finest products.

Our reputation depends on it!



## PASTICHIO & MOUSSAKA



- Made from USDA Grade "A" meats.
- Wonderfully seasoned with Middle Eastern spices.
- Freezer to Oven—Ready for baking!

#### MOUSSAKA:

Layers of sautéed eggplant, aromatic meat mixture and topped with Béchamel sauce. Ready to bake. May be cut into a variety of individual portion sizes.

#### **PASTICHIO:**

The "Greek Lasagna" is made with pasta, aromatic herbs and flavored with meat, then topped with Bechamel sauce. Ready to bake. May be cut in a variety of individual portion sizes.



### The Kontos name will always be our guarantee of quality.

KONTOS CODE	EAN CODE	UPC CODE	PRODUCT NAME	PACK WT	CASE				PALLET		
					PACK	<b>NET WT</b>	DIMENSIONS	CUBE	SHIP WT	PAT	CAP
22048	2-00-32394-22048-5	0-32394-22048-1	MOUSSAKA	6 lbs	1/6	6.0 lbs	14.00"L x 11.00"W x 3.00"H	0.25	7.0 lbs	26 x 10	260
22046	2-00-32394-22046-1	0-32394-22046-7	PASTICHIO	6 lbs	1/6	6.0 lbs	14.00"L x 11.00"W x 3.00"H	0.25	7.0 lbs	26 x 10	260

KONTOS FOODS, Inc. • PO Box 628 Paterson New Jersey 07544 PHONE: 1-800-969-7482

**WWW.KONTOS.COM** 



